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Autumn Term

Monday 2 September 09:00
Monday 7 — Friday 11 October
Tuesday 15 October 09:00-10.30
Tuesday 15 October 18:00
Thursday 17 October 09:00-16:00
Tuesday 26 November 17:00
Monday 2 December morning
Saturday 7 December 18:00
Tuesday 3 December 15:00-16:00
Thursday 5 December 10:00-11:30
Friday 6 December 11:00-13:00
Friday 6 December 14:15-15:15
Friday 6 December 15:30-16:30

Wednesday 11 December 19:00-20:00

Spring Term

Tuesday 11 February 09:00-10.30
Tuesday 11 February 18:00
Sunday 1 March 19:30-20:15
Monday 2 March 08:45am-09:30am
Tuesday 3 March 10:35-11:00
Wednesday 4 March 10:35-11:00
Thursday 5 March 10:35-11:00
Tuesday 10 March 09.30-10:15
Tuesday 10 March 14:30
Thursday 19 March 11:00-12:00
Monday 23 March morning

Summer Term

Summer Term

Friday 24 April 09:00-16:00
Friday 12 June 09:30-11:00

Sunday 14 June 12:00
Monday 29 June morning

Barrow Hills Music Department Calendar 2019-20

KESW & Barrow Hills School Music Department AGM Music School

Open House Music School

Autumn Term Concert Rehearsal Chapel

Autumn Term Concert Chapel

Prep Schools’ Orchestral Day KESW Exhibition Hall
Wind Masterclass with Huw Wiggin Recital Room KESW
ABRSM Exams Recital Room KESW

Lighting of Christmas tree and Carols Pirrie Hall Brook
Carols for the local community Refectory

Carols at Clockhouse Godalming

Carol Service Rehearsal Chapel

Carol Service I Chapel

Winter Wonderland Refectory

Carol Service II Chapel

Spring Term Concert Rehearsal Chapel

Spring Term Concert Chapel

Bridewell Singers & Chapel Choir Fauré Requiem KESW Chapel
House Music Rehearsal 1

Auditions for House Music Years 3-4 Music School
Auditions for House Music Years 5-6 Music School
Auditions for House Music Years 7-8 Music School
House Music Rehearsal 2

Bridewell Day St Bride’s London

House Music Competition Chapel

ABRSM Exams Recital Room KESW

Class Showcase Concerts Music School
Prep Schools’ Choral Day KESW Chapel
Summer Proms Rehearsal

Summer Proms

ABRSM Exams Recital Room KESW



